
Palakkad Town - Coimbatore MEMU/66606 - MEMU - SR 
ETMD/Ettimadai to CBE/Coimbatore Junction 

0h 43m - 21 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PGTN Palakkad Town (Palghat) 07:10 1,1
A

1 0 20 84 SR

2 PGT Palakkad Junction
(Palghat)

07:22 07:25 3m 4,5 1 4 51 SR

3 KJKD Kanjikode 07:41 07:42 1m 2 1 18 62 118 SR
4 WRA Walayar 07:54 07:55 1m 2 1 30 48 214 SR
5 ETMD Ettimadai 08:06 08:07 1m 1 1 39 35 313 SR
6 MDKI Madukarai 08:16 08:17 1m 1 1 44 35 344 SR
7 PTJ Podanur Junction 08:34 08:35 1m 1 1 54 24 397 SR
8 CBE Coimbatore Junction 08:50 2,4 1 60 - 412 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (05:25)

May 14 2024 (05:25)

1

1


